Radial Lead Fuses
Round - Fast Acting
Page <1> 15/05/08  V1.1
Electrical Characteristics
Rated
Current
1.5In 2.1In 2.75In 4In 10In
Minimum Maximum Minimum Maximum Minimum Maximum Maximum

Base and Cap : Black Thermoplastic.
Pin : Tin-lead Plated Alloy.
Part Number Explanation:
Type
MCMEF
Ampere Rating
800mA
Voltage Rating
250V
Ampere Rating : 800mA, 1A, 1.25A, 1.6A, 2A, 2.5A, 3.15A, 4A, 5A and 6.3A.
Specification Table
Ampere
Rating
(In)
Voltage
Rating
(V)
Nominal
Resistance
Cold Ohms
Maximum Voltage
Drop
(mV)
Nominal
Melting I2t
A2 Sec
Part Number
800mA
250
0.0720 130 0.192000 MCMEF 800mA 250V
1A 0.0520
120
0.300000 MCMEF 1A 250V
1.25A 0.0430 0.468700 MCMEF 1.25A 250V
1.6A 0.0310
110
0.896000 MCMEF 1.6A 250V
2A 0.0260 1.200000 MCMEF 2A 250V
2.5A 0.0190
100
2.500000 MCMEF 2.5A 250V
3.15 A 0.0140 3.969000 MCMEF 3.15A 250V
4 A 0.0110 7.200000 MCMEF 4A 250V
5 A 0.0083 90 15.000000 MCMEF 5A 250V
6.3 A 0.0061 80 47.628000 MCMEF 6.3A 250V
For enquiries from all other markets
Radial Lead Fuses
Round - Fast Acting
Page <3> 15/05/08  V1.1
Notes:
International Sales Offices:
AUSTRALIA – Farnell
Tel No: ++61 1300 361 005
Fax No: ++61 1300 361 225
FRANCE – Farnell
Tel No: ++ 33 474 68 99 99
Fax No: ++ 33 474 68 99 90
NORWAY – Farnell
Tel No: 800 146 70
Fax No: 800 146 76
AUSTRIA – Farnell
Tel No: ++ 43 662 2180 680
Fax No: ++ 43 662 2180 670
GERMANY – Farnell
Tel No: ++ 49 89 61 39 39 39
Fax No: ++ 49 89 613 59 01
PORTUGAL – Farnell
Tel No: ++ 34 93 475 8804
Fax No: ++ 34 93 474 5288
RUSSIA – Farnell
Tel No: ++ 44 870 1200 208
Fax No: ++ 44 870 1200 209
ESTONIA – Farnell